Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Marathon middag
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

G Schilstra

Jacob Jetse Halma
Edwin Reekers

J. Buwalda

Coen Brugman

Cor Pander

C. de Boer

A. Homma

K. de Vreeze
Klaas Mous

Jan Spijkerman

G. Baarda

A. Dijkstra
Gerrit de Boer
Henri Pander

S. Eekma

SJ. Grouwstra
Erik Houter

B.A. Minks
Ferdinand v/d Brink

Totpnt

1740.
le21.
1486.
1473.
1420.
1336.
973.
970.
947.
918.
894.
891.
886.
814.
791.
754.
738.
716.
589.
560.
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